
Rule 4,34 

The insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company’s Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of the Insolvency Act 

1986 

To the Registrar of Companies 

(a) Insert full name of 
company 

{b) Insert full name and 
addresses 

{c) Insert date 

Presenters name, 
address and reference 
(tf any) 

Name of Company 
(a) Fundraising Viston Limited 

| 

Byjal Shah 

RE10 (South East) Limited 
27 Church Street 
Rickmansworth 
Hertfordshire 
WD3 1DE 

Form 4 20 

3.95/99 
For Offictal Use 

Company Number 

07314396 

the liquidator(s) of the above-named company attaches a statement of the company s 

affairs as at 22 August 2014 

Signed Date 22 August 2014 

RE10 (South East) Limited 

27 Church Street 
Rickmansworth 

Hertfordshire 
WD3 1DE 

For Official Use 

Liquidation Section Post Room 

HUA 
27/08/2014 #159 

COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 4 34-CVL 

Signature. 

Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of Fundraising Vision Limited 

on the 22 August 2014, being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the 
resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name A\nasna Jayne Tappin 

Signed A fT opr 

Dated 22-08: ~O\t 

Date 



Fundraising Vision Limited 

A- Summary of Assets 

Assets: 

Fixtures & Fittings 
Computer Equipment 
Rent Deposits 

Cash at Bank 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

Signature___ 7 | Ww 

Book Value Estimated to Realise 
£ £ 

6,620 Nil 
3,014 Nil 

11,854 11,854 
2,010 2,010 

23,498 13,864 

Dae 22-4¢ €&-20 '¢ 



A1 — Summary of liabilities 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 
(carried from page A) 

Preferential creditors. 

Estimated deficiency / surplus as regards preferential creditors 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 

Debts secured by floating charges 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

HM Revenue & Customs 

Trade Creditor 

Inter-company Creditor 

Estimated surplus / deficiency as regards non-preferential creditors £ 

Issued and called up capital 

Ordinary 

Estimated total deficiency / surplus as regards members 

Estimated to Realise 

£ 

13,864 

Nil 

13,864 

13,864 

Nit 

13,864 

Nil 

128,568 

9,731 

35,917 

(174,216) 

(160,352) 

100 

(100) 

(160,452) 

pr Te Signature lou, LN Dae 22.08 Jolt ' 



EUO|IA 'ATIGIHS IUNH 
[ee Siz'bLb3 
